
European U23 Championships
2 Haziran 2024 Pazar - 14:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CORN Frida AUT 31 28.03.2005
2 TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT 38 11.10.2004
3 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 8 19.10.2001
4 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 12 29.05.2006
5 ILİEVA Yoana BUL 1 20.06.2001
6 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 27 25.07.2003
7 NEİKOVA Emma BUL 5 11.06.2005
8 CASTANO Maria ESP 48 26.05.2003
9 PEREZ Ainhoa ESP 19 9.11.2001
10 CLAPİER Faustine FRA 15 6.12.2001
11 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 4 30.09.2003
12 RIOUX Cyrielle FRA 9 3.09.2003
13 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 18 16.06.2003
14 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 32 13.08.2003
15 AHAMİAN Yeva GEO 34 25.05.2005
16 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 13 11.08.2007
17 GRAUDİNS Viktoria GER 26 13.01.2005
18 NİTSCHMANN Tiziana GER 35 1.10.2005
19 STEMPER Lena GER 28 3.10.2005
20 WEBER Christine Marie GER 45 20.12.2003
21 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN 21 23.06.2002
22 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 17 1.01.2006
23 KESZEI Kira HUN 16 3.06.2003
24 MASA Csenge HUN 41 24.01.2005
25 DI CARLO Alessia ITA 10 24.04.2001
26 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 14 26.05.2002
27 LANDI Michela ITA 25 18.08.2003
28 SPICA Manuela ITA 7 19.07.2004
29 BUİTENHUİS Marleen NED 20 10.01.2001
30 CHİANG Enli NED 37 16.04.2002
31 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 40 30.08.2004
32 CİESLAR Julia POL 24 27.03.2002
33 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 29 22.07.2004
34 PORADA Zuzanna POL 43 25.04.2004
35 SKONIECZNA Daria POL 11 20.11.2002
36 COVALIU Amalia ROU 36 25.03.2008
37 LUTEA Tania ROU 22 11.06.2001
38 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 6 13.08.2003
39 STAN Amalia ROU 42 3.06.2005
40 ALKAYA Begum TUR 23 28.02.2005
41 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 2 22.04.2003
42 GUNGOR Nil TUR 33 14.04.2005
43 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 3 19.04.2001
44 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 47 28.03.2003
45 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 46 18.03.2002
46 KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 30 3.08.2007
47 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 44 27.03.2009



7 pools
2 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
35 (74,47% of 47) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ILİEVA Yoana BUL 1
2 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 2
3 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 3
4 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 4
5 NEİKOVA Emma BUL 5
6 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 6
7 SPICA Manuela ITA 7
8 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 8
9 RIOUX Cyrielle FRA 9
10 DI CARLO Alessia ITA 10
11 SKONIECZNA Daria POL 11
12 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 12
13 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 13
14 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 14
15 CLAPİER Faustine FRA 15
16 KESZEI Kira HUN 16
17 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 17
18 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 18
19 PEREZ Ainhoa ESP 19
20 BUİTENHUİS Marleen NED 20
21 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN 21
22 LUTEA Tania ROU 22
23 ALKAYA Begum TUR 23
24 CİESLAR Julia POL 24
25 LANDI Michela ITA 25
26 GRAUDİNS Viktoria GER 26
27 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 27
28 STEMPER Lena GER 28
29 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 29
30 KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 30
31 CORN Frida AUT 31
32 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 32
33 GUNGOR Nil TUR 33
34 AHAMİAN Yeva GEO 34
35 NİTSCHMANN Tiziana GER 35
36 COVALIU Amalia ROU 36
37 CHİANG Enli NED 37
38 TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT 38
39 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 40
40 MASA Csenge HUN 41
41 STAN Amalia ROU 42
42 PORADA Zuzanna POL 43
43 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 44
44 WEBER Christine Marie GER 45
45 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 46
46 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 47
47 CASTANO Maria ESP 48



European U23 Championships
2 Haziran 2024 Pazar - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 14

14:00

Referee(s):

MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

ILİEVA Yoana BUL

VELYCHKO Maiia UKR

STEMPER Lena GER

FUSETTI Benedetta ITA

CLAPİER Faustine FRA

MASA Csenge HUN

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL

Strip 15

14:00

Referee(s):

HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

ERBIL Nisanur TUR

KESZEI Kira HUN

IVANOVA Beloslava BUL

PORADA Zuzanna POL

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO

KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia UKR

WEBER Christine Marie GER

Strip 16

14:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

GRAUDİNS Viktoria GER

ATANASOVA Kalina BUL

DOMONKOS Emese HUN

GONTSOVA Daria UKR

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR

STAN Amalia ROU

CORN Frida AUT



Strip 17

14:00

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)
PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

BONDAR Oleksandra UKR

LANDI Michela ITA

MOUROUX Mathilde FRA

VAN LAERE Fleur NED

ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR

SKONIECZNA Daria POL

PEREZ Ainhoa ESP

Strip 18

14:00

Referee(s):

SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

COVALIU Amalia ROU

TRANQUILLE Lola FRA

CASTANO Maria ESP

GUNGOR Nil TUR

CİESLAR Julia POL

NEİKOVA Emma BUL

DI CARLO Alessia ITA

Strip 19

14:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

PANTIS Ilinca ROU

BUİTENHUİS Marleen NED

TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT

RIOUX Cyrielle FRA

ALKAYA Begum TUR

AHAMİAN Yeva GEO



Strip Podium

14:00

Referee(s):

ORAY Cem (TUR)
ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

NİTSCHMANN Tiziana GER

CHİANG Enli NED

BEVIZ Dorottya HUN

SPICA Manuela ITA

CORTEYN Jolien BEL

LUTEA Tania ROU
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ILİEVA Yoana BUL 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
2T STEMPER Lena GER 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
2T MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
4 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
5 NEİKOVA Emma BUL 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
6 PEREZ Ainhoa ESP 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
7 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
8 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
9 RIOUX Cyrielle FRA 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
10 SPICA Manuela ITA 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
11 LANDI Michela ITA 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
12 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
13 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
14 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 4 0,67 24 24 0 Advanced
15 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
16 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
17T GRAUDİNS Viktoria GER 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
17T COVALIU Amalia ROU 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
19 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
20 DI CARLO Alessia ITA 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
21 WEBER Christine Marie GER 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
22 CİESLAR Julia POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
23 KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 3 0,50 26 27 -1 Advanced
24 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
25 STAN Amalia ROU 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
26 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
27 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 3 0,50 24 27 -3 Advanced
28 CLAPİER Faustine FRA 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
29 BUİTENHUİS Marleen NED 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
30 NİTSCHMANN Tiziana GER 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
31 LUTEA Tania ROU 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
32 AHAMİAN Yeva GEO 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
33 ALKAYA Begum TUR 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
34 SKONIECZNA Daria POL 2 0,33 24 24 0 Advanced
35 CORN Frida AUT 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
36 KESZEI Kira HUN 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Eliminated
37 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Eliminated
38T GUNGOR Nil TUR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Eliminated
38T VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Eliminated
40 PORADA Zuzanna POL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
41 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
42 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
43 TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
44 MASA Csenge HUN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
45 CASTANO Maria ESP 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
46 CHİANG Enli NED 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
47 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

1

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

1

Ref: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

2

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

3

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Video: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

2

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Video: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

3

Ref: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)
Video: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

4

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

5

Ref: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

6

Ref: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

7

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 64

BUL

TUR

GEO

ROU

UKR

FRA

ITA

ROU

ROU

BUL

FRA

GER

FRA

TUR

ITA

NED

TUR



Semi-Finals

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

3

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Video: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

4

Table of 8

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
Video: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

5

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

6

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Video: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

7

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
Video: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

9

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

10

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

11

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

12

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

13

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

14

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

15

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

31

32

Table of 64

GER

AUT

GER

GEO

HUN

ITA

POL

BUL

ESP

HUN

BUL

UKR

ITA

BEL

GER

ROU

POL

FRA



Ref: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Assist: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Assist: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Assist: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Assist: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

1

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Assist: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Assist: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

1

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

3

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Video: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

4

Table of 8

BUL

ITA

FRA

TUR

GEO

ITA

ITA

BEL
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 19.10.2001
2 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 26.05.2002
3T CLAPİER Faustine FRA 6.12.2001
3T LANDI Michela ITA 18.08.2003
5 ILİEVA Yoana BUL 20.06.2001
6 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 22.04.2003
7 SPICA Manuela ITA 19.07.2004
8 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 11.08.2007
9 STEMPER Lena GER 3.10.2005
10 PEREZ Ainhoa ESP 9.11.2001
11 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN 23.06.2002
12 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 16.06.2003
13 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 28.03.2003
14 DI CARLO Alessia ITA 24.04.2001
15 STAN Amalia ROU 3.06.2005
16 LUTEA Tania ROU 11.06.2001
17 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 30.09.2003
18 NEİKOVA Emma BUL 11.06.2005
19 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13.08.2003
20 RIOUX Cyrielle FRA 3.09.2003
21 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 19.04.2001
22 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 1.01.2006
23T GRAUDİNS Viktoria GER 13.01.2005
23T COVALIU Amalia ROU 25.03.2008
25 WEBER Christine Marie GER 20.12.2003
26 CİESLAR Julia POL 27.03.2002
27 KOROTCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 3.08.2007
28 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 29.05.2006
29 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 25.07.2003
30 BUİTENHUİS Marleen NED 10.01.2001
31 NİTSCHMANN Tiziana GER 1.10.2005
32 AHAMİAN Yeva GEO 25.05.2005
33 ALKAYA Begum TUR 28.02.2005
34 SKONIECZNA Daria POL 20.11.2002
35 CORN Frida AUT 28.03.2005
36 KESZEI Kira HUN 3.06.2003
37 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 18.03.2002
38T GUNGOR Nil TUR 14.04.2005
38T VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 27.03.2009
40 PORADA Zuzanna POL 25.04.2004
41 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 22.07.2004
42 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 13.08.2003
43 TANZMEİSTER Franziska AUT 11.10.2004
44 MASA Csenge HUN 24.01.2005
45 CASTANO Maria ESP 26.05.2003
46 CHİANG Enli NED 16.04.2002
47 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 30.08.2004
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANASIZ Muhammed TUR C 00838892 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR C 00834496 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP B 00690534 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO GianMarco ITA 00833121 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 00831586 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1
HANCİANU Cosmin ROU B 00002715 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 00841595 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
PİECS Adrienn HUN B 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
SCHİFFERS Alexander GER B 00692025 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR C 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2



Total entries: 47
Total participants: 47
Top-32 ranked participants: 32
Number of countries represented: 15

UKR: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
NED: 3 participants
GEO: 2 participants
ESP: 2 participants
AUT: 2 participants
BEL: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants


